Mar ket

Texas:
Luf ki n
M dl and
Odessa
Rio Gande City
San Antoni o
Sweet wat er
Tyl er
WAco
Wol fforth

Ut ah:

Cedar City
Price
St. Ceorge

Ver nont :
Bur |l i ngt on
W ndsor

Virginia:
Arlington
Charlottesville
Frederi cksburg
Hanpt on
Manassas
Newport News
Ri chnond
Virgi nia Beach

Washi ngt on:
Bel | evue
Everett
Pasco
Seattle
Vancouver
Yaki ma

West Virginia:
Beckl ey
Cd ar ksburg
Hunt i ngt on
Mor gant own
Wheel i ng

109
158
158
97
37
163
109
93
147

36
36
36

91
91

186
41

41
59
41

12
12
127
12
23
127

149
166
61
21
150

Mar ket

Mar shal
Monahans
Port Arthur
Rosenberg
Sher nan
Templ e

Uval de

Wesl aco

Logan
Provo
Salt Lake City

Rut | and

Ashl and
Danvill e
Front Royal
Har ri sonburg
Mari on
Nor t on
Roanoke

Bel | i ngham
Kennewi ck
Pul | man
Spokane

VWl la Wlla

Bl uefield
Fai r mont
Lewi sburg
Par ker sbur g

79
158
137

11

93
37
97

36
36
36

91

59
67

178
90
90
67

12
127
79
79
125

149

21
149
188

Mar ket

Mecal | en
Nacogocoches
Ri chardson
San Angel o
Snyder

Texar kana
Victoria
Wchita Falls

Qgden
Ri chfield

Ver nal

St. Johnsbury

Bri st ol

Fai r f ax

G undy

Lynchburg

Nor f ol k- Por t snout h-
Pet er sbur g

St aunt on

Centralia
A ynpi a

Ri chl and
Tacoma
Wenat achee

Charl est on
G andvi ew
Marti nsburg
Wést on

97
79

196
163

79
204
142

36
36
36

91

90

90
67

59
192

12
12
127
12
79

61
149

166



